
 

S. No. Agency ID Agency Name Registrar ID Registrar Name
Cumulative Count of Upload Delayed packets 

11-20 days
1 0101 J & K Bank 101 Jammu and Kashmir Bank 10

2 2738 PRAGATHI KRISHNA GRAMINA BANK 657 Canara Bank_New_657 10

3 2711 THE CHIEF POSTMASTER GENERAL, ASSAM CIRCLE GUWAHATI804 Indiapost 9

S. No. Agency ID Agency Name Registrar ID Registrar Name
Cumulative Count of Upload Delayed packets 

21 & above days
1 0101 J & K Bank 101 Jammu and Kashmir Bank 69

2 0102 Department of IT, Govt. of HP 102 Govt of Himachal Pradesh 344

3 2309 Punjab State e- Governance Society 103 FCS Govt of Punjab 91

4 2096 District IT Society Gurgaon 106 FCR Govt of Haryana 165

5 2102 District IT Society Kurukshetra 106 FCR Govt of Haryana 59

6 2104 District IT Society Mewat 106 FCR Govt of Haryana 48

7 2111 District IT Society Sonipat 106 FCR Govt of Haryana 19

8 2112 District IT Society Yamuna Nagar 106 FCR Govt of Haryana 11

9 2091 Rajcomp Info Services Ltd 108 Dept of ITC Govt of Rajasthan 763

10 2180 District Magistrate & Collector,Sepahijala District116 RDD Govt of Tripura 145

11 2185 District Magistrate & Collector, NorthTripura District116 RDD Govt of Tripura 103

12 2803 Deputy Commissioner Dima Hasao 118 General Admn. Department, Govt of Assam 78

13 0124 Gujarat Social Infrastructure Development Society 124 Govt of Gujarat 176

14 0125 UT of Daman and Diu 125 UT Of Daman and Diu 79

15 0126 Administration of DNH 126 UT Govt. Of Dadra & Nagar Haveli 11

16 2006 Mahaonline Limited 127 Govt of Maharashtra 1848

17 2086 EDCS GOK 129 Govt of Karnataka 22

18 2003 Akshaya 132 Govt of Kerala 129

19 2820 Director ,CS&CA 135 Civil Supplies - A&N Islands 31

20 0143 Odisha Computer Appliation Centre 143 Odisha Computer Application Center 2125

21 2394 DC office Aalo 154 DC Aalo 11

22 2352 DDSE Lohit 160 DC LOHIT 48

23 2362 Deptt Of Economics & Statistics Tirap 164 DC  Tirap District 2579

24 0169 Rural Development Department, Bihar 169 Rural Development Department Bihar-1 2823

25 2192 Electronics Corporation of Tamil Nadu Limited 208 Tamil Nadu eGovernance Agency 271

26 2193 TAMILNADU ARASU CABLE TV CORPORATION LTD208 Tamil Nadu eGovernance Agency 375

27 2009 Manipur Electronics Dev Corp 213 Special Secretary Home 107

28 2206 Deputy Commissioner, Aizawl 214 Govt. of Mizoram 195

29 0218 General Adminstration Department B 218 General Administration Department 1305

30 0604 CORPORATION BANK 604 Corporation Bank 53

31 0619 Vijaya Bank 619 Vijaya Bank 32

32 0628 Kotak Mahindra Bank 628 KotakMahindra Bank 113

33 0630 Bandhan Bank Ltd 630 Bandhan Bank Ltd 42

34 0634 Federal Bank 634 Federal Bank 189

35 0635 HDFC Bank Limited 635 HDFC Bank Limited 1673

36 0636 ICICI Bank Ltd 636 ICICI Bank Limited 640

37 0638 IndusInd Bank Limited 638 IndusInd Bank 91

38 0640 KarurVysya Bank  640 Karur Vysya Bank 37

39 0643 South Indian Bank 643 South Indian Bank 42

40 0644 Tamil Nadu Mercantile Bank 644 Tamil Nadu Mercantile Bank 87

41 0646 YES Bank Limited 646 YES Bank Limited 133

42 0647 Axis Bank Ltd 647 Axis Bank Ltd 890

43 0648 Bank of Baroda 648 Bank of Baroda_New_648 325

44 2765 BARODA GUJARAT GRAMIN BANK 648 Bank of Baroda_New_648 16

45 0649 Bank of India 649 Bank of India_New_649 294

46 2759 Gramin Bank of Aryavart 649 Bank of India_New_649 13

47 0651 Indian Bank 651 Indian Bank_New_651 171

48 0652 Oriental Bank of Commerce 652 ORIENTAL BANK OF COMMERCE_NEW_652 39

49 0653 Punjab National Bank 653 Punjab National Bank_NEW_653 1187

50 0654 State Bank of India 654 STATE BANK OF INDIA_New_654 23

51 2740 Andhra Pradesh Grameena Vikas Bank 654 STATE BANK OF INDIA_New_654 73

52 2751 PURVANCHAL BANK 654 STATE BANK OF INDIA_New_654 552

53 2752 RAJASTHAN MARUDHARA GRAMIN BANK 654 STATE BANK OF INDIA_New_654 153

54 2755 UTKAL GRAMEEN BANK 654 STATE BANK OF INDIA_New_654 21

55 2756 UTTARAKHAND GRAMIN BANK 654 STATE BANK OF INDIA_New_654 213

56 2823 LHO AHMEDABAD 654 STATE BANK OF INDIA_New_654 289

57 2825 LHO BANGALORE 654 STATE BANK OF INDIA_New_654 66

58 2826 LHO BHOPAL 654 STATE BANK OF INDIA_New_654 12

59 2828 LHO CHANDIGARH 654 STATE BANK OF INDIA_New_654 177

60 2830 LHO DELHI 654 STATE BANK OF INDIA_New_654 70

61 2831 LHO GUWAHATI 654 STATE BANK OF INDIA_New_654 539

62 2832 LHO HYDERABAD 654 STATE BANK OF INDIA_New_654 230

63 2833 LHO JAIPUR 654 STATE BANK OF INDIA_New_654 174

64 2837 LHO PATNA 654 STATE BANK OF INDIA_New_654 278

65 2838 LHO THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 654 STATE BANK OF INDIA_New_654 11

66 0656 Union Bank Of INDIA 656 Union Bank Of India_New_656 449

67 0657 CANARA BANK 657 Canara Bank_New_657 493

68 2738 PRAGATHI KRISHNA GRAMINA BANK 657 Canara Bank_New_657 804

69 0658 Syndicate Bank 658 Syndicate Bank_New_658 741

70 0660 Punjab & Sindh Bank 660 Punjab & Sind Bank_New_660 49

71 0661 ALLAHABAD BANK 661 ALLAHABAD BANK_NEW_661 130

72 0662 Bank of Maharashtra 662 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA_NEW_662 582

73 0664 DENA BANK 664 Dena Bank_New_664 445

74 0670 Baroda UP Gramin Bank 670 BARODA UTTAR PRADESH GRAMIN BANK 16

75 0671 Baroda Rajasthan Kshetriya Gramin Bank 671 Baroda Rajasthan Kshetriya Gramin Bank 26

76 0804 Department of Posts, Karnataka Circle 804 Indiapost 1515

77 2707 DOP Punjab Circle, Chandigarh 804 Indiapost 183

78 2710 Chief Postmaster General ,Andhra Pradesh 804 Indiapost 146

79 2711 THE CHIEF POSTMASTER GENERAL, ASSAM CIRCLE GUWAHATI804 Indiapost 187

80 2712 The Chief Postmaster General, Bihar Circle, Patna804 Indiapost 33

81 2714 Chief Postmaster General, Delhi Circle 804 Indiapost 63

82 2715 The Chief Postmaster General, Gujarat Circle 804 Indiapost 257

83 2721 Chief Postmaster General M.P.Circle Bhopal 804 Indiapost 75

84 2722 Chief Post Master General, Maharashtra Circle Mumbai804 Indiapost 184

85 2724 The chief postmaster General Odisha Circle Bhubaneswar804 Indiapost 39

86 2725 Chief Postmaster General, Rajasthan Circle 804 Indiapost 522

87 2726 Department of Posts, Tamilnadu 804 Indiapost 137

88 2727 The Chief Post Master General, Telangana Circle804 Indiapost 93

89 2728 UP Circle  Department of Post 804 Indiapost 1890

90 0808 Delhi Central DC 808 Delhi - Central DC 192

91 0812 DC NORTH-EAST 812 Delhi - NE DC 69

92 0815 Department of Information Technology and e-Gov, Government of Jharkhand815 Department of Information Technology Govt of Jharkhand 296

93 2052 Directorate of ESD 816 Information Technology & Communication Department 134

94 2081 Electronic Service Delivery 818 Information Technology Electronics and Communication Department, Govt of Telangana 880

95 0820 Madhya Pradesh State Electronics Development Corporation Ltd.820 Madhya Pradesh State Electronics Development Corporation Ltd.  919

96 0821 Atalji Janasnehi Directorate, GOK 821 Atalji Janasnehi Directorate, Government of Karnataka 1666

97 0871 School Education & Sports, UP 871 School Education & Sports, UP 1181

98 0984 State Project Director SSA  Department of Education JK984 State Project Director SSA J&K 1351

99 0985 State Mission Director ICDS Social Welfare Department, J&K985 State Mission Director ICDS Social Welfare Department JK 1346

100 2084 CHIPS 986 Electronics & Information Technology E&IT Department Government of Chhattisgarh GoCG 990

S. No. Agency ID Agency Name Registrar ID Registrar Name
Cumulative Count of Packets Synched and not 

uploaded upto 30 days
1 0004 RO Delhi 000 UIDAI-Registrar 1

2 0006 RO Lucknow 000 UIDAI-Registrar 3

3 0007 RO Guwahati 000 UIDAI-Registrar 2

4 0008 RO Ranchi 000 UIDAI-Registrar 1

5 0011 UIDAI Camp Office Patna 000 UIDAI-Registrar 2

Monthly Enrolment Agency Performance Report

Monthly Enrolment Agency Perfomance Report-1 (MEAPR-1)

Monthly Enrolment Agency Perfomance Report-2 (MEAPR-2)

Monthly Enrolment Agency Perfomance Report-3 (MEAPR-3)



6 0101 J & K Bank 101 Jammu and Kashmir Bank 26

7 0102 Department of IT, Govt. of HP 102 Govt of Himachal Pradesh 100

8 2309 Punjab State e- Governance Society 103 FCS Govt of Punjab 337

9 0105 Department of Information Technology 105 Govt. of Uttarkhand 54

10 2092 District IT Society Ambala 106 FCR Govt of Haryana 164

11 2093 District IT Society Bhiwani 106 FCR Govt of Haryana 3

12 2094 District IT Society Faridabad 106 FCR Govt of Haryana 2

13 2095 District IT Society Fatehabad 106 FCR Govt of Haryana 2

14 2096 District IT Society Gurgaon 106 FCR Govt of Haryana 1

15 2098 District IT Society Jhajjar 106 FCR Govt of Haryana 27

16 2099 District IT Society Jind 106 FCR Govt of Haryana 178

17 2100 District IT Society Kaithal 106 FCR Govt of Haryana 50

18 2101 District IT Society Karnal 106 FCR Govt of Haryana 52

19 2102 District IT Society Kurukshetra 106 FCR Govt of Haryana 1

20 2103 District IT Society Mahendragarh 106 FCR Govt of Haryana 71

21 2104 District IT Society Mewat 106 FCR Govt of Haryana 2

22 2106 District IT Society Panchkula 106 FCR Govt of Haryana 1

23 2107 District IT Society Panipat 106 FCR Govt of Haryana 79

24 2109 District IT Society Rohtak 106 FCR Govt of Haryana 89

25 2110 District IT Society Sirsa 106 FCR Govt of Haryana 3

26 2111 District IT Society Sonipat 106 FCR Govt of Haryana 65

27 2091 Rajcomp Info Services Ltd 108 Dept of ITC Govt of Rajasthan 666

28 0111 Department of Economics Statistics  Monitoring and Evaluation DESME111 Govt of Sikkim - Dept of Econo 37

29 2179 District Magistrate & Collector, West Tripura District116 RDD Govt of Tripura 24

30 2180 District Magistrate & Collector,Sepahijala District116 RDD Govt of Tripura 75

31 2182 District Magistrate & Collector, Gomati District 116 RDD Govt of Tripura 35

32 2185 District Magistrate & Collector, NorthTripura District116 RDD Govt of Tripura 8

33 2186 District Magistrate &  Collector, Dhalai District 116 RDD Govt of Tripura 11

34 2803 Deputy Commissioner Dima Hasao 118 General Admn. Department, Govt of Assam 14

35 0124 Gujarat Social Infrastructure Development Society 124 Govt of Gujarat 27

36 0125 UT of Daman and Diu 125 UT Of Daman and Diu 23

37 0126 Administration of DNH 126 UT Govt. Of Dadra & Nagar Haveli 3

38 2006 Mahaonline Limited 127 Govt of Maharashtra 1143

39 0129 Centre for e-Governance, GOK 129 Govt of Karnataka 6

40 2086 EDCS GOK 129 Govt of Karnataka 17

41 2003 Akshaya 132 Govt of Kerala 382

42 0134 Planning and Research Department 134 UT of Puducherry 17

43 0138 Department of IT, Chandigarh 138 Govt of UT of Chandigarh 14

44 0143 Odisha Computer Appliation Centre 143 Odisha Computer Application Center 221

45 2314 Deputy Director of School Education 146 DC West Kameng 16

46 2465 DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF SCHOOL EDUCATION SEPPA147 DC East Kameng 5

47 2497 Office of the CO Palin 152 DEPUTY COMMISSIONER KRA DAADI 1

48 2394 DC office Aalo 154 DC Aalo 20

49 2348 DDSE Pasighat 156 DC East Siang 2

50 2352 DDSE Lohit 160 DC LOHIT 7

51 2356 DFCSO, Tezu 160 DC LOHIT 1

52 2430 ADDITIONAL DEPUTY COMMISSIONER  BORDUMSA163 DEPUTY COMMISSIONER CHANGLANG 3

53 0167 DC SHAHDARA 167 DY. COMMISSIONER SHAHDARA 3

54 0169 Rural Development Department, Bihar 169 Rural Development Department Bihar-1 354

55 2773 Deputy commissioner Tinsukia 174 Home & Political, Govt. of Assam 31

56 2774 Deputy commissioner Dibrugarh 174 Home & Political, Govt. of Assam 52

57 2779 Deputy Commissioner Majuli 174 Home & Political, Govt. of Assam 5

58 2783 Deputy Commissioner Kamrup,Metro 174 Home & Political, Govt. of Assam 15

59 2781 Office of the Deputy Commissioner , Hojai 174 Home & Political, Govt. of Assam 171

60 2782 Deputy Commissioner Morigaon 174 Home & Political, Govt. of Assam 2516

61 2787 Deputy Commissioner Chirang 174 Home & Political, Govt. of Assam 26

62 2789 Deputy commissioner Kokrajhar 174 Home & Political, Govt. of Assam 3

63 2790 Office of the Deputy Commissioner , Bongaigaon174 Home & Political, Govt. of Assam 135

64 2794 Deputy Commissioner Darrang 174 Home & Political, Govt. of Assam 1183

65 2795 Office of the Deputy Commissioner, Udalguri 174 Home & Political, Govt. of Assam 127

66 2804 Deputy Commissioner ,Karbi Anglong 174 Home & Political, Govt. of Assam 207

67 2776 Deputy Commissioner Charaideo 174 Home & Political, Govt. of Assam 10

68 2777 Office of the Deputy Commissioner, Golaghat 174 Home & Political, Govt. of Assam 263

69 2780 Deputy Commissioner ,Nagaon 174 Home & Political, Govt. of Assam 202

70 2784 Office of the Deputy Commissioner , Kamrup 174 Home & Political, Govt. of Assam 190

71 2785 Deputy Commissioner Nalbari 174 Home & Political, Govt. of Assam 4

72 2786 Office of the Deputy Commissioner, Barpeta 174 Home & Political, Govt. of Assam 417

73 2788 Deputy Commissioner Baksa 174 Home & Political, Govt. of Assam 317

74 2791 Deputy Commissioner Dhubri 174 Home & Political, Govt. of Assam 149

75 2792 Deputy Commissioner South Salmara Mankachar174 Home & Political, Govt. of Assam 7

76 2793 Deputy commissioner Goalpara 174 Home & Political, Govt. of Assam 109

77 2796 Office of the  Deputy Commissioner, Sonitpur 174 Home & Political, Govt. of Assam 514

78 2797 Deputy Commissioner Biswanath 174 Home & Political, Govt. of Assam 187

79 2798 Deputy commissioner, Lakhimpur 174 Home & Political, Govt. of Assam 3

80 2800 Office of the Deputy Commissioner Cachar 174 Home & Political, Govt. of Assam 182

81 2801 Deputy Commissioner Karimganj 174 Home & Political, Govt. of Assam 120

82 2802 Deputy Commissioner Hailakandi 174 Home & Political, Govt. of Assam 63

83 2803 Deputy Commissioner Dima Hasao 174 Home & Political, Govt. of Assam 1

84 2805 Deputy Commissioner West Karbi Anglong 174 Home & Political, Govt. of Assam 337

85 2192 Electronics Corporation of Tamil Nadu Limited 208 Tamil Nadu eGovernance Agency 378

86 2193 TAMILNADU ARASU CABLE TV CORPORATION LTD208 Tamil Nadu eGovernance Agency 1915

87 2229 DC Kiphire 212 Commissioner Nagaland 1

88 2244 DC Dimapur 212 Commissioner Nagaland 4

89 2267 SDO C Jalukie 212 Commissioner Nagaland 1

90 2268 ADC Bhandari 212 Commissioner Nagaland 1

91 2231 ADC Tizit 212 Commissioner Nagaland 1

92 0213 Special Secretary Home,Govt. of Manipur 213 Special Secretary Home 1

93 2009 Manipur Electronics Dev Corp 213 Special Secretary Home 6

94 2206 Deputy Commissioner, Aizawl 214 Govt. of Mizoram 17

95 2209 D.C. Champhai 214 Govt. of Mizoram 1

96 0218 General Adminstration Department B 218 General Administration Department 2

97 0604 CORPORATION BANK 604 Corporation Bank 43

98 1171 Smart Chip Limited 610 Union Bank 1

99 0619 Vijaya Bank 619 Vijaya Bank 27

100 0620 UCO BANK 620 UCO BANK 96

101 0623 Andhra Bank 623 Andhra Bank 54

102 2739 Chaitanya Godavari Grameen Bank 623 Andhra Bank 11

103 0628 Kotak Mahindra Bank 628 KotakMahindra Bank 18

104 0629 Lakshmi Vilas Bank 629 Lakshmi Vilas Bank 8

105 0630 Bandhan Bank Ltd 630 Bandhan Bank Ltd 348

106 0631 CatholicSyrian Bank 631 Catholic Syrian Bank   2

107 0632 CityUnion Bank Limited  632 City Union Bank Limited        57

108 0633 DCB Bank Ltd 633 DCB Bank 70

109 0634 Federal Bank 634 Federal Bank 250

110 0635 HDFC Bank Limited 635 HDFC Bank Limited 571

111 0636 ICICI Bank Ltd 636 ICICI Bank Limited 846

112 0638 IndusInd Bank Limited 638 IndusInd Bank 144

113 0639 Karnataka Bank 639 Karnataka Bank 1

114 0640 KarurVysya Bank  640 Karur Vysya Bank 20

115 0641 The Nainital Bank Limited 641 The Nainital Bank Ltd 2

116 0642 RBL Bank Limited 642 RBL Bank Limited 70

117 0643 South Indian Bank 643 South Indian Bank 166

118 0644 Tamil Nadu Mercantile Bank 644 Tamil Nadu Mercantile Bank 13

119 0645 Dhanlaxmi Bank 645 Dhanlaxmi Bank 3

120 0646 YES Bank Limited 646 YES Bank Limited 25

121 0647 Axis Bank Ltd 647 Axis Bank Ltd 96

122 0648 Bank of Baroda 648 Bank of Baroda_New_648 167

123 2765 BARODA GUJARAT GRAMIN BANK 648 Bank of Baroda_New_648 1

124 0649 Bank of India 649 Bank of India_New_649 154

125 2758 Narmada Jhabua Gramin Bank 649 Bank of India_New_649 3

126 2759 Gramin Bank of Aryavart 649 Bank of India_New_649 33

127 2761 Vidharbha Konkan Gramin Bank 649 Bank of India_New_649 7

128 0650 CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA 650 Central Bank of India_New_650 215

129 2767 Uttarbanga Kshetriya Gramin Bank 650 Central Bank of India_New_650 4

130 2769 Uttar Bihar Gramin Bank 650 Central Bank of India_New_650 402

131 0651 Indian Bank 651 Indian Bank_New_651 127



132 0652 Oriental Bank of Commerce 652 ORIENTAL BANK OF COMMERCE_NEW_652 147

133 0653 Punjab National Bank 653 Punjab National Bank_NEW_653 918

134 0654 State Bank of India 654 STATE BANK OF INDIA_New_654 57

135 2740 Andhra Pradesh Grameena Vikas Bank 654 STATE BANK OF INDIA_New_654 5

136 2742 CHHATTISGARH RAJYA  GRAMIN BANK 654 STATE BANK OF INDIA_New_654 23

137 2746 MADHYANCHAL GRAMIN BANK 654 STATE BANK OF INDIA_New_654 6

138 2751 PURVANCHAL BANK 654 STATE BANK OF INDIA_New_654 69

139 2752 RAJASTHAN MARUDHARA GRAMIN BANK 654 STATE BANK OF INDIA_New_654 110

140 2754 TELANGANA GRAMEENA BANK 654 STATE BANK OF INDIA_New_654 86

141 2755 UTKAL GRAMEEN BANK 654 STATE BANK OF INDIA_New_654 16

142 2756 UTTARAKHAND GRAMIN BANK 654 STATE BANK OF INDIA_New_654 8

143 2824 LHO AMRAVATI 654 STATE BANK OF INDIA_New_654 5

144 2830 LHO DELHI 654 STATE BANK OF INDIA_New_654 582

145 2825 LHO BANGALORE 654 STATE BANK OF INDIA_New_654 112

146 2826 LHO BHOPAL 654 STATE BANK OF INDIA_New_654 71

147 2827 LHO BHUBANESWAR 654 STATE BANK OF INDIA_New_654 51

148 2828 LHO CHANDIGARH 654 STATE BANK OF INDIA_New_654 171

149 2829 LHO CHENNAI 654 STATE BANK OF INDIA_New_654 140

150 2831 LHO GUWAHATI 654 STATE BANK OF INDIA_New_654 59

151 2832 LHO HYDERABAD 654 STATE BANK OF INDIA_New_654 74

152 2833 LHO JAIPUR 654 STATE BANK OF INDIA_New_654 94

153 2835 LHO LUCKNOW 654 STATE BANK OF INDIA_New_654 42

154 2836 LHO MUMBAI 654 STATE BANK OF INDIA_New_654 42

155 2837 LHO PATNA 654 STATE BANK OF INDIA_New_654 33

156 2834 LHO KOLKATA 654 STATE BANK OF INDIA_New_654 131

157 2823 LHO AHMEDABAD 654 STATE BANK OF INDIA_New_654 281

158 2838 LHO THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 654 STATE BANK OF INDIA_New_654 5

159 0655 United Bank Of India 655 United Bank Of India_New_655 35

160 2733 Tripura Gramin Bank 655 United Bank Of India_New_655 5

161 0656 Union Bank Of INDIA 656 Union Bank Of India_New_656 422

162 2897 KASHI GOMTI SAMYUT GRAMIN BANK 656 Union Bank Of India_New_656 4

163 0657 CANARA BANK 657 Canara Bank_New_657 385

164 2738 PRAGATHI KRISHNA GRAMINA BANK 657 Canara Bank_New_657 37

165 0658 Syndicate Bank 658 Syndicate Bank_New_658 830

166 2762 ANDHRA PRAGATHI GRAMEENA BANK 658 Syndicate Bank_New_658 29

167 2763 KARNATAKA VIKAS GRAMEENA BANK 658 Syndicate Bank_New_658 157

168 0659 Indian Overseas Bank 659 INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK_NEW_659 96

169 2771 Odisha Gramya Bank 659 INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK_NEW_659 1

170 0660 Punjab & Sindh Bank 660 Punjab & Sind Bank_New_660 48

171 0661 ALLAHABAD BANK 661 ALLAHABAD BANK_NEW_661 230

172 0662 Bank of Maharashtra 662 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA_NEW_662 67

173 2766 Maharashtra Gramin Bank 662 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA_NEW_662 3

174 0664 DENA BANK 664 Dena Bank_New_664 259

175 0667 IDBI Bank Ltd 667 IDBI Bank Ltd_New_667 60

176 0670 Baroda UP Gramin Bank 670 BARODA UTTAR PRADESH GRAMIN BANK 7

177 0671 Baroda Rajasthan Kshetriya Gramin Bank 671 Baroda Rajasthan Kshetriya Gramin Bank 207

178 0696 Ujjivan Small Finance Bank 696 Ujjivan Small Finance Bank 14

179 2856 BSNL Maharashtra 702 Bharat Sanchar Nigam Limited 11

180 2865 BSNL Uttar Pradesh west Circle 702 Bharat Sanchar Nigam Limited 1

181 2840 BSNL Telangana Circle 702 Bharat Sanchar Nigam Limited 2

182 0804 Department of Posts, Karnataka Circle 804 Indiapost 337

183 2707 DOP Punjab Circle, Chandigarh 804 Indiapost 121

184 2710 Chief Postmaster General ,Andhra Pradesh 804 Indiapost 183

185 2711 THE CHIEF POSTMASTER GENERAL, ASSAM CIRCLE GUWAHATI804 Indiapost 80

186 2712 The Chief Postmaster General, Bihar Circle, Patna804 Indiapost 58

187 2713 The chief Postmaster General, Chhattisgarh Circle,Raipur804 Indiapost 23

188 2714 Chief Postmaster General, Delhi Circle 804 Indiapost 69

189 2715 The Chief Postmaster General, Gujarat Circle 804 Indiapost 82

190 2716 DEPARTMENT OF POSTS, HARYANA CIRCLE 804 Indiapost 4

191 2717 Department of Post, Himachal Circle, Shimla 804 Indiapost 12

192 2718 Department of Post J&K Circle 804 Indiapost 4

193 2719 The Chief Postmaster General, Jharkhand Circle804 Indiapost 70

194 2720 DEPARTMENT OF POSTS KERALA CIRCLE 804 Indiapost 8

195 2721 Chief Postmaster General M.P.Circle Bhopal 804 Indiapost 74

196 2722 Chief Post Master General, Maharashtra Circle Mumbai804 Indiapost 244

197 2723 Chief Postmastert General, North East Circle, Shillong804 Indiapost 15

198 2724 The chief postmaster General Odisha Circle Bhubaneswar804 Indiapost 23

199 2725 Chief Postmaster General, Rajasthan Circle 804 Indiapost 79

200 2726 Department of Posts, Tamilnadu 804 Indiapost 72

201 2727 The Chief Post Master General, Telangana Circle804 Indiapost 20

202 2728 UP Circle  Department of Post 804 Indiapost 917

203 2729 Chief Postmaster General Uttarakhand Circle 804 Indiapost 77

204 2730 The Chief Postmaster General, West Bengal Circle804 Indiapost 80

205 0806 DCSW 806 Delhi SW DC 2

206 0807 DC NORTH DELHI 807 Delhi - North DC 17

207 0808 Delhi Central DC 808 Delhi - Central DC 6

208 0812 DC NORTH-EAST 812 Delhi - NE DC 4

209 0815 Department of Information Technology and e-Gov, Government of Jharkhand815 Department of Information Technology Govt of Jharkhand 264

210 2052 Directorate of ESD 816 Information Technology & Communication Department 551

211 2081 Electronic Service Delivery 818 Information Technology Electronics and Communication Department, Govt of Telangana 251

212 0820 Madhya Pradesh State Electronics Development Corporation Ltd.820 Madhya Pradesh State Electronics Development Corporation Ltd.  2383

213 0821 Atalji Janasnehi Directorate, GOK 821 Atalji Janasnehi Directorate, Government of Karnataka 666

214 0826  Directorate of Social welfare, A&N Islands 826 Directorate of Social welfare, A&N Islands 1

215 2363 Sarva Siksha Abhiyan Society 833 Director School Education UT Chandigarh 10

216 0843 Directorate of Secondary Education, Haryana 843 Directorate of Secondary Education, Haryana 2

217 0867 Enrolment Agency Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan 867 Deptt. Of School Education, Serva Shiksha Abhiyan,Govt. Of Telangana 10

218 0871 School Education & Sports, UP 871 School Education & Sports, UP 22

219 0873 School education department Uttarakhand 873 School Education Department Uttarakhand 1

220 0984 State Project Director SSA  Department of Education JK984 State Project Director SSA J&K 108

221 2084 CHIPS 986 Electronics & Information Technology E&IT Department Government of Chhattisgarh GoCG 165

222 0811 DC WEST DELHI 811 Delhi- West DC 66


